
Muttontown Preserve 

Nassau County’s Largest Preserve 

Muttontown Lane, East Norwhich, NY (516) 571-8500 

“Special Places at Muttontown” 

Sunday January 24th 

10am-Noon 

“Woodland Wild Flowers” 

Sunday May 15 

10am-Noon 

“Winter Trek”  

Sunday February 21 

10am-Noon 

“Early Bird Walk” 

Sunday May 29 

9am-11:30am 

“Hike Muttontown End to End” 

Sunday March 6 

10am-1pm 

“Smell the Wild Roses” 

Sunday June 5 

10am-Noon 

“Signs of Spring” 

Sunday April 24 

10am-Noon 

“Woods, Hills & Meadows 

Sunday June 26 

9am-11am 

2016 Nature Walks January-June  



Muttontown Preserve 

Nassau County’s Largest Preserve 

Muttontown Lane, East Norwhich, NY (516) 571-8500 

“Meadow Wild Flowers 

Sunday July 17 

9am-11am 

“Fall Wild Flowers” 

Sunday September 25  

10am-Noon 

“Summer Birds” 

Sunday August 7  

9am-11am 

“Autumn Color” 

Sunday October 23 

10am-Noon 

“Explore the Ruins” 

Sunday August 21 

9am-11am 

“Autumn Hike” 

Sunday November 13 

10am-Noon 

“Migrating Birds” 

Sunday September 11 

9am-11:30am 

“Holiday Bird Watching 

Sunday December 11 

9am-11am  

2016 Nature Walks July-December 


